2004

VALUES

Property Owner

MASON, J.W.

MASTRANGELO, FRANK & DONNA
MASTRO, JOSEPH L TRUSTEE
MASTRO, JOSEPH L TRUSTEE
MATHER, ALAN F

MATHER, ALAN F

MATHER, ALAN F

MATHESON, KENNETH N. TRUST, WI
MATHIESON, HELEN F

MATTHEWS, ANGELA P

MATTHEWS, LARRY G. & PENNI P.
MAVES, JANICE

MAY, ALLEGRA ET AL

MAYBECK, HAROLD & MARGIE
MAYHEW, PETER G & KELLEY J

MAYHEW, PETER G & KELLEY J
MAYNARD, GRETCHEN
MAYNARD, GRETCHEN W
MCBEE, JANET

McBOURNIE, CYNTHIA

MCBOURNIE, SANDRA J

MCCAIN, RICHARD J TRUSTEE
MCCANN, PAT

MCCARTHY, PHILLIP & CAROL
MCCORD, MICHAEL W & ELIZABETH

Map & Lot

Bldg Value Land Value Curr Val. Net Value

236-062-000
239-049-12W
247-069-000
240-013-001
236-076-000

236-056-000
238-011-000
256-002-000
231-010-000
226-001-000

224-048-000
238-003-000
250-008-000
228-055-000
239-036-000

239-037-000
101-017-012
232-012-000
245-039-A16
240-003-000

241-094-000
212-006-000
239-049-02U
228-042-000
244-005-011

309,300
16,800
0

0

0

0
178,300
0
476,700
265,900

202,200
219,400
121,100
175,900
129,400

0
10,500
100,900
2,100

0

245,000
426,200
28,500
137,900
62,800

504,100
0
10,750
0
126,000

36,900
38,800
43,500
1,270,900
53,800

46,500
45,200
103,000
29,000
32,500

32,500
20,000
690,700
0

0

59,000
92,900
0
34,800
200,000

0
0
1,056
1,616

O O O oo

813,400
16,800
11,806

1,616

126,000

36,900
217,100
43,500
1,747,600
319,700

248,700
264,600
230,484
206,042
161,900

32,500
30,500
791,600
2,100
1,370

304,000
519,100

28,500
172,700
262,800



2004

VALUES

Property Owner

MCCORMACK, CHRISTOPHER J
MCCORMACK, EUGENE G & ERMA E
MCCORMACK, PHILLIP G & LOUISE
MCCRANIE, ALLAN & METTA V.
MCDANIEL, JOHN C & GWEN C.

MCDERMOTT, ROBERTA
MCDEVITT, FAITH M TRUSTEE
MCDONALD FMLY TRST, VIRGINIA V
MCDONALD, NANCY C

MCDONALD, NANCY C

MCDONALD, NANCY REV TRUST
McDONOUGH, JOHN P. & KAREN J.
McGINLEY, JOHN

MCHUGH, JOHN A & CAROL A
MCINTYRE, JEREMY S & SARAH M

MCIVER, JEFFREY O & NANCY B
McKEARN, PATRICIA J.

McKEARN, THOMAS J & PATRICIA J
MCKENNEY, JOHN & ANN M
MCKINNON,DONALD G/ENCARNACION

MCLANE RENTALS LLC
MCLANE RENTALS LLC
MCLANE RENTALS LLC
McLAUGHLIN, MICHAEL D & SUSAN
MCLEOD, JOHN & RUTH

Map & Lot

Bldg Value Land Value Curr Val. Net Value

225-038-000
227-024-001
209-005-000
213-050-001
241-031-000

239-049-14H
241-110-000
246-030-000
251-011-000
251-013-000
241-062-000
224-051-000
210-003-034
246-011-000
255-008-000

226-004-000
247-045-000
247-046-000
210-003-042
213-036-022

225-028-000
225-023-000
225-020-000
213-043-000
213-006-000

93,900
51,100
178,300
111,900
83,900

0
243,400
160,900
24,900
343,100
0
160,300
9,800
615,700
113,300

218,000
0
195,700
19,300
144,100

116,000
128,000
45,300
203,900
80,400

27,400
0
54,800
40,600
429,700

0
41,800
243,200
27,000
67,200
209,000
46,400
0
362,300
35,300

45,400
82,500
386,100
0
55,000

36,700
32,300
29,600
62,700
41,100

O OO oo

O OO oo

121,300

51,100
233,100
152,500
513,600

0
285,200
404,100

52,340
410,652
209,000
206,700

9,800
978,000
148,600

263,400
82,500
581,800
19,300
199,100

152,700
160,300

74,900
266,600
106,500



2004

VALUES

Property Owner

MCLOUD, CHARLES R & LOIS TRUST
MCMAHON, JULIE & KEVIN
McMILLAN, ELIZABETH A.

MEHALIC, JOSEPH S & BARBARA E
MEITZ, JUNE GRATON

MELANSON, GALE

MELANSON, MARY JANE
MELANSON, ROBERT R
MELANSON, ROBERT R
MELANSON, STEVEN E & KATHRYN

MELENDY, DALLAS ET AL

MELIM, FRANK & DIANE

MELLO, MICHAEL

MENJIN, JAMES & STACEY
MEREDITH CONGREREGATION OF

MERRIFIELD, CHARLES R JR & DIA
MERRILL, ALLEN & FLORENCE
MERRILL, JAMES B

MERRILL, JOHN A

MERRILL, JOHN A

MERRILL, ROBERT L.

MERSCH, FRANCIS B & WENDY M
MERYMAN, JAMES

MESSIER, RICHARD P
MESSINGER, JOHN M Il & SUSAN M

Map & Lot

Bldg Value Land Value Curr Val. Net Value

241-020-000
245-039-B09
237-028-000
247-037-000
239-039-000

237-003-000
229-011-000
229-023-000
229-024-000
238-002-000

239-056-000
239-049-07U
245-039-D04
239-049-8LL
244-014-000

102-026-000
213-017-000
213-016-000
213-019-000
213-018-000

245-050-000
224-023-000
213-014-000
229-001-000
222-010-000

199,100
6,500
38,300
900

0

86,200
116,400
116,700

84,300
178,600

35,900
44,300
3,000
43,700
135,800

134,200
81,000
45,700

0

157,000

0
212,200
161,300

82,900
267,500

621,500
0
52,100
486,300
45,700

40,000
41,500
56,500
60,000
44,000

260,400
0

0

0
36,600

477,800
41,500
42,600
36,600
61,300

32,000
65,100
36,400
44,800
45,800

O O O oo O O O oo O O O oo O O O oo

O O O oo

820,600
6,500
90,400
487,200
45,700

126,200
157,900
173,200
144,300
222,600

296,300
44,300
3,000
43,700
172,400

612,000
122,500
88,300
36,600
218,300

32,000
277,300
197,700
127,700
313,300



2004

VALUES

Property Owner

Map & Lot

Bldg Value Land Value Curr Val. Net Value

MICHEL, THOMAS M.
MIGNAULT, RENE & THERESA
MILLER JR., DURWARD J.
MILLER SR., GERALD E
MILLER, DAVID & KATHLEEN

MILLER, HENRIETTA

MILLER, LINDA L REVOCABLE TRST
MILLER, LYDIA R.

MILLER, RANDY G

MILLER, RICHARD

MILLER, ROBERT P

MILLER, SCOTT W

MILLER, THOMAS H REVOCABLE TST
MILLER, TODD & MARLA

MILLS, WILLIAM

MILLWOOD PARTNERS LP Vi
MINER, WILLIAM & CAROL
MITCHELL, GRAHAM A/JENNIFER S
MITCHELL, MICHAEL

MONROE, SAMUEL E.

MONTGOMERY, LYNN
MONTGOMERY,BRUCE & NANCY TRUST
MONTI, GERALDINE C

MONTOUR, PAUL A

MONTOUR, SUZANNE L

235-006-000
239-049-6LL
225-043-000
225-029-000
245-039-B08

210-003-059
239-003-000
228-043-000
210-003-050
241-113-000

213-008-000
224-053-000
239-004-000
245-039-F02
210-003-048

212-002-000
239-049-1LL
237-002-000
239-049-05H
223-001-000

202-004-000
218-013-000
102-023-000
226-003-000
226-002-000

102,400
40,900
93,000
99,500

4,800

65,200
365,500
105,000

11,200
112,900

133,700
282,300
50,500
4,600
9,200

372,800
42,300
172,800
33,400
200

240,900
61,800
156,200
0
334,700

1,038,500
0

29,100
32,900

0

0
559,500
34,800
0
32,400

41,200
43,200
259,400
0

0

69,400
0
36,000
0
31,700

71,300
511,400
1,310,000
46,200
43,900

O O O oo O O O oo

O O O oo

1,140,900
40,900
122,100
132,400
4,800

65,200
925,000
139,800

11,200
145,300

174,900
325,500
309,900
4,600
9,200

442,200
42,300
211,995
33,400
31,900

312,200
573,200
1,466,200
46,200
378,600



2004

VALUES

Property Owner

MOORE, DAVID L

MOORE, DEBORAH A

MOORE, JR., EARL F

MORAN, FREDERICK & ELIZABETH
MOREN, RUSSELL R

MOREN, RUSSELL R & CONSTANCE M
MOREN, RUSSELL R & CONSTANCE M
MORENESS REALTY HOLDINGS, LLC
MORGAN, STEVEN & KATHERINE
MORGRIDGE FAMILY TRUST

MORGRIDGE FAMILY TRUST
MORIN, JOSEPH

MORIN, ROGER C

MORRISON, ELMER M & KATHRYN L
MORRISON, ELMER M & KATHRYN L

MORRISON, LYNN R & MICHAEL D
MORSS, SHERMAN JR

MOWBRAY, LARRY & CLARE O, MOWB
MULCHAHEY, DAVID & JOSEPHINE
MURDOCK, ERIC P & DARCIE C

MURDOCK, STEVEN P & PATRICIAT
MURDOUGH, SAMUEL C JR & BEVERL
MURDOUGH, SAMUEL C JR & BEVERL
MURE, LISA & ANTHONY
MURGATORY, CLIFFORD B.

Map & Lot

Bldg Value Land Value Curr Val. Net Value

239-047-000
213-036-016
242-006-000
236-077-000
241-092-000

241-076-000
241-091-000
239-051-000
239-049-06U
220-033-000

220-034-000
228-048-000
209-008-000
101-027-000
101-026-000

228-056-000
206-007-000
241-098-000
245-039-D06
251-002-001

251-002-002
209-011-000
209-012-000
210-030-000
241-036-000

374,700
166,300
105,500
126,700

0

173,800

0

80,400
28,500
1,022,300

6,400
27,800
120,600
26,000
137,100

196,000
0
321,700
5,600

0

143,500
191,700
0
131,800
42,400

45,300
55,000
976,600
499,700
3,900

42,000
42,500
399,500
0
1,949,900

0
34,900
98,300

168,100
235,800

69,100
58,100
38,300

0
37,300

40,500
69,600
50,000
122,900
60,800

O O O oo

2,85

O 0O oo

420,000
221,300
1,082,100
626,400
3,900

215,800
42,500
479,900
28,500
2,972,732

7,230
62,700
218,900
194,100
372,900

265,100
58,100
360,000
5,600
37,300

184,000
261,300

50,000
257,558
103,200



2004

VALUES

Property Owner

Map & Lot

Bldg Value Land Value Curr Val. Net Value

MURPHY, DONALD & SUSAN
MURPHY, DONALD JR.

MURPHY, GEORGE R & PATRICIA
MURPHY, JEAN D

MURPHY, WILLIAM M

MURRAY, MELVIN F & CYNTHIA D
MURTH INC.

MUSUMECI, KAREN O'NEILL
MYRDEK, MARK & MICHELLE

N H ELECTRIC COOP

NASSAR REVOC.TRUST, JOSEPH
NASSAR REVOC.TRUST, JOSEPH
NEEDLEMAN, BARRY D.

NEEL, MARY

NEFF, LARRY L. & BETTY

NELSON, KENRIC

NELSON, SHARON B

NESHEIM, LIVING TRUST WILLIAM

NEW ENGLAND FORESTRY FOUNDATIO
NEW ENGLAND FORESTRY FOUNDATIO

NEW ENGLAND FORESTRY FOUNDATIO
NEW HAMPSHIRE, STATE OF
NEW HAMPSHIRE, STATE OF
NEW HAMPSHIRE, STATE OF
NEW HAMPSHIRE, STATE OF

236-079-000
239-049-55W
247-007-000
247-040-000
247-033-000

101-013-000
248-004-000
246-004-000
239-049-03W
000-001-000

102-028-000
241-037-000
239-034-000
220-036-000
251-003-000

252-005-000
210-003-064
239-054-000
247-019-000
249-002-000

247-014-000
208-002-000
225-012-000
225-011-000
216-001-000

91,200
43,500
109,900
94,400
107,700

139,600
301,500
149,200
38,000
3,016,100

221,700
128,700
115,700
202,400
139,200

0

8,400
222,700
0

0

0
0
100,900
0
358,600

497,000
0
46,700
591,800
99,400

260,000
645,500
241,400
0
0

1,006,200
62,700
62,400

1,878,800
48,000

33,800
0
519,800
823,500
1,215

72,600
197,300
0
33,200
169,000

O O O oo

O O O oo

588,200

43,500
156,600
686,200
207,100

399,600
947,000
390,600
38,000
3,016,100

1,227,900
191,400
178,100

2,081,200
187,200

33,800
8,400
742,500
823,500
1,215

72,600
197,300
100,900

33,200
527,600



